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Overall

Expert
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 East-broughton, QCJean-francois VachonYam176

2 St-roch Des Aulnaies, QCEric OuelletKtm381

3 Hebertville Station, QCDavid TremblayKaw1

4 Sorel-tracy, QCAlexandre DurocherHon55

5 La Tuque, QCStephane DupontKaw2

6 L'assomption, QCDanny RiverinKtm109

7 Sept-iles, QCEric GoyetteYam152

8 Bon Conseil, QCKaven BenoitKaw44

9 St-raymond, QCPascal MartelYam21

10 Laterriere, QCSebastien JeanYam447

11 East-broughton, QCAlexandre LessardHon6

12 Saint-narcisse, QCSteve VaillancourtHon111

13 Farnham, QCJonathan PariseKaw770

14 St-cesaire, QCMarc-antoine GenereuxHon3

15 St-adrien D'irlande, QCTommy HudonHon107

16 Tring-jonction, QCSimon LessardHon128

17 Maddington Falls, QCBenoit PayetteYam482

18 Lac Kenogamie, QCFrederik AubutKaw8

19 La Pocatière, QCGuillaume HudonKaw5

20 St-etienne Lauzon, QCFrederik BelleauSuz57

21 East Broughton, QCJimmy MaheuSuz199

22 Sherbrooke, QCDominic LemireKaw15

23 Stoneham, QCChristian GilbertKaw91

24 Racine, QCPatrick LemireKaw9

25 St-georges, QCSarto LessardKaw129

26 Vallée-jonction, QCFrederic ClicheYam103

27 Thetford-mines, QCEtienne RouleauKaw138

28 Breakeyville, QCFrederick LheureuxHon24

29 St-francois I.o., QCGaetan LemelinKtm34
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 6-11 ans 65cc
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Ste-julie, QCMaxime PepinKtm282

2 23Sherbrooke, QCAlexis LafondKtm221

3 42St-nicolas, QCCedric MooreKtm777

4 35Quebec, QCAntony BourgaultKtm58

5 54St-benoit, QCMathieu JolicoeurKtm33

6 66Sherbrooke, QCJoshua LafondKtm46

7 77Thetford-mines, QCLuka TurgeonKaw94

8 99Thetford Mines, QCOlivier BernierYam280

9 1010Tring-jonction, QCDany FaucherKaw248

10 8DNFSte-marie, QCJames PepinKtm214

11 DNS8Thetford Mines, QCDominic BolducSuz283
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 10-15 ans 85cc
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 12Tring-jonction, QCWilliam PoulinSuz48

2 33Vallée-jonction, QCPhilippe ClicheYam35

3 91Québec, QCAntony VigerKtm26

4 29Quebec, QCGuillaume BourgaultKtm68

5 45Ste-julie, QCMaxime PepinKtm282

6 56Vallée-jonction, QCPaul NadeauYam86

7 84St-nicolas, QCCedric MooreKtm777

8 67Tring-jonction, QCYann LetourneauYam445

9 78Quebec, QCBryan CormierKaw727

DNS DNSDNSSherbrooke, QCJean-christophe LafondKtm485
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Overall

junior
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 611Sorel-tracy, QCDominic BrousseauHon389

2 322Ste-marie, QCAlexandre LavoieKaw720

3 333Coaticook, QCMathieu MorinHon841

4 144St-etienne Des Gres, QCDavid PothierKaw183

5 455St-jerome, QCYannick BellefleurYam60

6 266St-raymond, QCMichael BeaupreHon149

7 277Baie-comeau, QCYannick LajoieKaw915

8 31888Thetford Mines, QCChristopher RobertHon432

9 599St-etienne Des Gres, QCJean-francois BouchardKaw483

10 2DNF1010Québec, QCDominic SanterreYam242

11 141111Scott, QCMarc-andré SimardSuz454

12 11212Québec, QCWilliam GenestKtm36

13 81313St-bernard, QCNelson FerlandSuz281

14 111414Sts-anges, QCSebastien LagrangeYam252

15 91515Lévis, QCJean-francois HoudeKtm851

16 41616St-georges, QCEric MathieuHon85

17 51717Trois-rivières, QCSylvain BazinetKaw383

18 81818Coaticook, QCEric MorinYam941

19 101919Victoriaville, QCBilly AlthotKtm164

20 152020St-raymond, QCDave GenoisHon774

21 4242121Ste-julie, QCShan PepinHon221

22 132222Victoriaville, QCKeven BoudreaultSuz160

23 6222323St-alphonse (granby), QCDavid BeauchampsYam888

24 122424Plessiville, QCMarc-andre DuboisSuz31

25 102525St-donat, QCMaxime CoteSuz701

26 72626St-raymond, QCVincent VoyerHon139

27 122727Baie-comeau, QCEric Alexandre NormandKaw336

28 142828St-etienne Des Gres, QCMarc-andre BouchardYam296

29 5192929St-lambert De Lauzon, QCYannick HebertKtm747

30 153030La Malbaie, QCJeremie LaroucheKaw714

31 93131Coaticook, QCYann RodrigueYam442

32 133232St-jean Brébeuf, QCYann PomerleauHon448

33 113333Ste-marie, QCWilliam PepinYam717

34 63434Sherbrooke, QCEric DupuisKaw112

35 73535Ancienne-lorette, QCFrancois DagnaultYam236

36 1253636Vallee-jonction, QCSimon BissonYam339

37 91616Lac Frontière, QCJimmy FerlandHon551

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



Overall Race Results
07/05/2009
Tring dimanche
CHALLENGE QUEBEC MOTOCROSS Page 5 of 19

Printed: 08:34 am

Overall

junior
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

38 DNF1616Québec, QCAlexandre VigerKtm72

39 181717L'assomption, QCJean-philippe GosselinYam148

40 DNF1717Ste-marie, QCAnthony LehouxKaw917

41 131818St-leonard Portneuf, QCSamuel JulienYam404

42 161919Notre-dame Lourde, QCSimon AlainKaw812

43 152020Beauport, QCSamuel AsselinKtm75

44 DNF2020Saint-victor, QCDavid BernardYam141

45 102121Ste-marguerite, QCKeven BissonKtm330

46 122121St-frederic, QCAlexandre PoirierSuz217

47 142222Ste-marie, QCLoic VachonYam44

48 72323St-henri, QCJean-benoit BoisvertHon203

49 DNF2323Gentilly, QCJean-philippe HamelKaw591

50 172424Ste-marie Beauce, QCMaxime FortinKaw258

51 8DNFDNFSte-croix, QCHugo BoutinKtm926

52 11DNFDNFValcourt, QCJonathan LapreSuz931

53 DNFDNFDNFSt-victor, QCMaxime BilodeauKaw588

54 DNFDNFDNFLac Etchemin, QCNathaniel QuirionHon101

55 DNFDNFDNFLambton, QCÉtienne BlanchetteHon473

56 DNFDNSDNSSte-clotilde, QCJordan FortinKtm126
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Overall

Inter
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Matane, QCCedric LevesqueYam177

2 Coaticook, QCNicolas HebertKaw625

3 Charny, QCSteeve DelisleHon197

4 St-etienne, QCSteve GuillemetteKaw241

5 Pintendre, QCIsrael BernierSuz161

6 St-apollinaire, QCDave BlanchetHon727

7 Plessisville, QCMartin BouleSuz218

8 Pont-rouge, QCYorick LatulippeHon710

9 Nantes, QCChad ShermanHon370

10 St-jean-chrysostome, QCKevin BelzilSuz140

11 St-joseph, QCMathieu BissonYam123

12 Chicoutimi-nord, QCJason CoteHon785

13 St-raymond, QCKevin BeaupreHon421

14 Quebec, QCSamuel HébertHon721

15 St-raymond, QCRemy JobinYam297

16 St-raymond, QCPier-luc JobinYam120

17 St-leonard Portneuf, QCNicolas JulienYam402

18 Latuque, QCFrederic LavergneKaw807

19 Vallée-jonction, QCPierre-luc GrondinYam700

20 Ste-famille, I.o., QCJonathan AsselinKaw206

21 Donaconna, QCMarc DesrochesYam30

22 Vallée-jonction, QCOlivier TardifYam48

23 Victoriaville, QCFrancis St-pierreSuz273

24 Maria, QCLuc-andre GirardSuz09
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Overall

Superfinale
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Sherbrooke, QCDominic LemireKaw15

2 Farnham, QCJonathan PariseKaw770

3 St-raymond, QCPascal MartelYam21

4 East Broughton, QCJimmy MaheuSuz199

5 Breakeyville, QCFrederick LheureuxHon24

6 St-georges, QCSarto LessardKaw129

7 Racine, QCPatrick LemireKaw9

8 St-francois I.o., QCGaetan LemelinKtm34

9 Laterriere, QCSebastien JeanYam447

10 St-adrien D'irlande, QCTommy HudonHon107

11 Sept-iles, QCEric GoyetteYam152

12 St-cesaire, QCMarc-antoine GenereuxHon3

13 East-broughton, QCJean-francois VachonYam176

14 La Tuque, QCStephane DupontKaw2

15 Bon Conseil, QCKaven BenoitKaw44

16 Lac Kenogamie, QCFrederik AubutKaw8

17 Chicoutimi-nord, QCJason CoteHon785

18 Stoneham, QCChristian GilbertKaw91

19 Hebertville Station, QCDavid TremblayKaw1

20 Sorel-tracy, QCAlexandre DurocherHon55

21 St-etienne Lauzon, QCFrederik BelleauSuz57

22 East-broughton, QCAlexandre LessardHon6

23 Victoriaville, QCFrancis St-pierreSuz273

24 St-apollinaire, QCDave BlanchetHon727

25 Thetford-mines, QCEtienne RouleauKaw138

26 Tring-jonction, QCSimon LessardHon128

27 La Pocatière, QCGuillaume HudonKaw5

28 Vallée-jonction, QCFrederic ClicheYam103

29 Maddington Falls, QCBenoit PayetteYam482

30 Saint-narcisse, QCSteve VaillancourtHon111

31 St-roch Des Aulnaies, QCEric OuelletKtm381

32 St-nicolas, QCHubert RousseauYam7

33 L'assomption, QCDanny RiverinKtm109

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



Overall Race Results
07/05/2009
Tring dimanche
CHALLENGE QUEBEC MOTOCROSS Page 8 of 19

Printed: 08:34 am

Overall

Elite-Motovan 14-19 ans B
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 13St-henri, QCJean-benoit BoisvertHon203

2 22St-jerome, QCYannick BellefleurYam60

3 DNF1Ste-marie, QCAlexandre LavoieKaw720
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 14-19 ans A
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Tring-jonction, QCSimon LessardHon128

2 23Donaconna, QCMarc DesrochesYam30

3 32Vallée-jonction, QCOlivier TardifYam48

4 45Maria, QCLuc-andre GirardSuz09

5 54Ste-famille, I.o., QCJonathan AsselinKaw206

6 66Pont-rouge, QCYorick LatulippeHon710
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 20-29 ans B
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 12Sorel-tracy, QCDominic BrousseauHon389

2 21St-etienne Des Gres, QCJean-francois BouchardKaw483

3 33St-etienne Des Gres, QCMarc-andre BouchardYam296

4 54Saguenay, QCYan TremblayKaw824

5 4DNSSt-leonard Portneuf, QCSamuel JulienYam404
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 20-29 ans A
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Vallée-jonction, QCPierre-luc GrondinYam700

2 32East-broughton, QCJean-francois VachonYam176

3 2DNSSt-leonard Portneuf, QCNicolas JulienYam402
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 30-60 ans B
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-gabriel De Valcar, QCMartin LachanceSuz395

2 23Stoneham, QCBenoit LeblancYam231

3 32Beaupré, QCPierre AllardYam137
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Overall

Elite-Motovan 30-60 ans A
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-nicolas, QCHubert RousseauYam7

2 22Lac Beauport, QCFrancois ThibaudeauKtm115

3 33Thetford Mines, QCSylvain LabbeYam475

4 44Chateau-richer, QCMartin LachanceKtm686
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Overall

Elite-Motovan Femme
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Charny, QCMarie-pier DelisleHon173

2 22Breakeyville, QCJosianne LheureuxHon291

3 33Victoriaville, QCKym AlthotKtm164

4 44East-broughton, QCKassandra LessardKaw723

5 55Vallée-jonction, QCJosianne NadeauYam86

6 66Ste-marie Beauce, QCSabryna FortinKtm852

7 7DNFSte-marie, QCFrederique VachonYam446
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Overall

Vet junior +30
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-etienne Des Gres, QCDavid PothierKaw183

2 23Quebec, QCPatrick Vincent LevesqueKaw295

3 34Quebec, QCDany CormierKaw771

4 45Laurier Station, QCDon MacdonaldKtm437

5 58Trois-rivieres, QCJean LehouillerKaw66

6 77St-gabriel De Valcar, QCMartin LachanceSuz395

7 116Pointe Lebel, QCMathieu St-pierreKaw334

8 811St-nicephore, QCHubert RobergeHon500

9 1010Stoneham, QCBenoit LeblancYam231

10 DNF2Trois-rivières, QCSylvain BazinetKaw383

11 615Laterriere, QCChristian DallaireYam214

12 914Loretteville, QCCharles DurandKaw333

13 169Beaupré, QCPierre AllardYam137

14 1313St-victor, QCMichel BilodeauKaw289

15 1412Batiscan, QCMario TrottierKtm526

16 1216Beauport, QCDenis MorneauKtm728

17 1519Quebec, QCYannick ParentKaw922

18 1717Quebec, QCJulie AuclairKtm121

19 1818Stoneham, QCSophie ThibaudeauKaw91

DNS DNSDNSSorel-tracy, QCBertrand PoissonHon925
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Overall

Vet +40
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Beaupré, QCPierre AllardYam137

2 Plessisville, QCDaniel MontreuilSuz31

3 Lac Beauport, QCDany MorinKtm68

4 St-benoit, QCPierre JolicoeurHon70

5 Ste-julie, QCGilles PepinYam522
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Overall

Vet +35
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Chateau-richer, QCSebastien SimoneauKtm973

2 Villeroy, QCRene TremblaySuz911

3 Vallée-jonction, QCSylvain ClicheYam35

4 St-roch Richelieu, QCLuc DesgagnesSuz93

5 St-joachim, QCAlain PelletierSuz541

6 Québec, QCVincent RhéaumeKtm840

7 Ste-marguerite, QCEric SylvainKaw910
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Overall

Vet Inter +30
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 Montreal, QCPhilippe GreffardKaw582

2 Chateau-richer, QCMartin LachanceKtm686

3 Lac Beauport, QCFrancois ThibaudeauKtm115

4 Villeroy, QCRene TremblaySuz911

5 Thetford Mines, QCSylvain LabbeYam475

6 Vallée-jonction, QCSylvain ClicheYam35

7 Québec, QCVincent RhéaumeKtm840

8 St-siméon, QCFrederic HebertYam322

9 Neuville, QCJean-francois AugerYam501
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Overall

Vet expert +30
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 St-francois I.o., QCGaetan LemelinKtm34

2 St-roch Richelieu, QCLuc DesgagnesSuz93

3 St-joachim, QCAlain PelletierSuz541

4 St-nicolas, QCHubert RousseauYam7

5 St-raymond, QCPascal MartelYam21
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